
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-168 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/10/2021 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:3/23/2021

Title: (a) Waive the formal bidding process, pursuant to Lake County Code Section 38.2, as it is not in the
public interest due to the unique nature of goods or services; and (b) Approve the First Amendment to
the Agreement between the County of Lake and Management Connections for Temporary Staffing
Support Services completed during Fiscal Year 2020-21 for a sum of $150,000 and authorize the
Board Chair to sign the Amendment

Sponsors: Health Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Management Connections Vax Site Agreement Amendment - signed.pdf, 2. Management
Connections - signed.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

